DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
COMMUNITYFIRSTUK.COM
COMMUNITY WAREHOUSE LIMITED
COMPASS UK LIMITED

COMPASS BRAIN INJURY SPECIALISTS LTD
THE COMPASS SCHOOL

COMPLEMENTARY PATHWAYS LTD
COMPLETE CHIMNEYS LIMITED
COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

COMPORCL LIMITED

COMPREHENSIVE DESIGN ARCHITECTS
LIMITED

COMPUTER STORM LTD

COMSTOCK EAST LIMITED

COMSTOCK KINCARDINE LIMITED
COMTECH IT LTD

COMUNN NA GAIDHLIG LIMITED
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED
CONCEPT COMMERCIAL LIMITED
CONCEPT PROPERTY LETTING LTD
CONCEPT WETROOMS LTD
CONCIERGENESS LTD

CONCIERGENESS LTD

CONCRETE MARINE SERVICES LTD
CONDORRAT BAKERS LIMITED

Cl AIRDRIE LTD

CONEWORX LTD.

CONICH HOLDINGS LIMITED

CONJUNCT LIMITED

CONMEG LIMITED

CONNECT CHURCH, PAISLEY

CONNECT PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
CONNECT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
CONNON DESIGN LTD.

CONON CONSULTANTS LTD

CONPLEXIO LTD

CONSILIO OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CONSILIO OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CONSOLES & GADGETS LTD.

CONSPIRE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CONSTRUX LIMITED

CONSULTANCY SERVICE FEES LTD
CONTACTING TO WIN LTD

(CONT'D)

5C524999
SC475448
SC324645
SC154091
SC139349
5C554905
SC555072
SC343015

SC384376
SC311114

SC339755
S5C266144
S5C266610
SC530381
SC089590
SC579720
SC579720
SC579720
SC579720
SC579720
SC579720
SC353725
SC393865
SC391839
SC586936
SC586936
SC474965
SC448511
SC503326
S5C311802
SC533589
S5C261901
S5C182511
5C297361
S5C283063
SC361061
SC335069
SC517893
SC555441
SC587281

5C587281
S5C297104
SC565712
SC341038
SC457066
SC446665
5C182190

SC301565
SC586750

R N N A U Y N N O

WoUoUUoUUoUUQUUUQUU

(C1)

25/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018

26/01/2018
30/01/2018

26/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018

28/01/2018
25/01/2018

COMMUNITY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

CONTACTING TO WIN LTD

CONTACT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CONTACTS & SPECS DIRECT LTD.

CONTACTS & SPECS HOLDINGS LTD

CONTEMPO PROPERTY (FRANCHISING)

CONTINENTAL FARMERS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

CONTINUUM AGENCY LIMITED

CONTINUUM AGENCY LIMITED

CONTINUUM BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT
LIMITED

CONTRACT ENGINEERING SERVICES
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

CONTROLFUSE LTD

CONTROLS & ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE
LTD.

CONTROL SECURITY LTD

COOKE IT LIMITED

COOKUS LTD

COOKUS LTD

COOL BREEZE LTD

COOL CLOBBER LIMITED

COOL CUSHION COVERS LTD

COOL CUSHION COVERS LTD

COOL CUSHION COVERS LTD

COOLDERRY LIMITED

COOLGENICS LIMITED

COOL KUTZ LIMITED

COOL PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LTD

COOL SPACES LTD

COOPER TV SERVICES LIMITED

COPPER BLOSSOM HAIRDRESSING LIMITED

COPPERFIELDS HAIRDRESSING AND
BEAUTY LIMITED

CORBCO LIMITED

CORBEN LTD

CORBIE CONSULTING LIMITED

CORE BUSINESS GROUP LTD

CORE PILATES SCOTLAND LIMITED

CORINTHIAN VENTURES LIMITED

CORMACK ENERGY SERVICES LTD

CORNERSTONE BA LIMITED

CORNES CONSULTANCY LIMITED

CORNHILL GARDEN LIMITED

CORPORATE BENCHMARKING SERVICES
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

CORPORATE FINANCE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CORPORATE HEALTHCARE SERVICES
LIMITED

CORPORATE PARTNER SOLUTIONS INC

CORPORATE PARTNER SOLUTIONS INC

CORRAN MEDIA LIMITED

CORRENNIE PROJECTS LIMITED

CORRENNIE PROJECTS LIMITED

LTD

(UK)

S5C107265
SC586750
S5C142234
SC283753
SC486994
S5C325761
SC150193

SC586941
5C586941
SC187659

SC227398

SC378910
SC168484

SC553939
S5C364040
SC586820
SC586820
5C348438
SC551375
5C587360
SC587360
SC587360
5C320953
S5C421400
SC243255
SC534124
SC503329
5C421872
SC535306
S5C428852

SC438332
SC174048
SC336486
SC582554
5C554865
SC227034
SC494786
5C368287
5C269878
SC554863
5C218194

SC336814

SC241611

FC035006
FC035006
SC353526
SC450394
S5C450394

(C1)
(B1)
(D1)

30/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018

26/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018

31/01/2018

30/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
27/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018



