DOCUMENT TO THE ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	00504000	(5.4)	05/01/0010	COMMUNITAL ENGED DO LOS LIMITED	00107065	(54)	20/01/0010
COMMUNITYFIRSTUK.COM	SC524999			COMMUNITY ENTERPRISE LIMITED	SC107265	. ,	30/01/2018
COMMUNITY WAREHOUSE LIMITED	SC475448			CONTACTING TO WIN LTD	SC586750		25/01/2018
COMPASS UK LIMITED	SC324645			CONTACT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	SC142234	. ,	30/01/2018
COMPASS BRAIN INJURY SPECIALISTS LTD				CONTACTS & SPECS DIRECT LTD.	SC283753	. ,	30/01/2018
THE COMPASS SCHOOL	SC139349			CONTACTS & SPECS HOLDINGS LTD	SC486994	. ,	30/01/2018
COMPLEMENTARY PATHWAYS LTD	SC554905	, ,	30/01/2018	CONTEMPO PROPERTY (FRANCHISING) LTD			29/01/2018
COMPLETE CHIMNEYS LIMITED	SC555072		31/01/2018	CONTINENTAL FARMERS (SCOTLAND)	SC150193	(D4)	31/01/2018
COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC343015	(D1)	31/01/2018	LIMITED CONTINUUM AGENCY LIMITED	SC586941	(C1)	26/01/2018
COMPORCL LIMITED	SC384376	(D1)	26/01/2018		SC586941	(B1)	26/01/2018
COMPREHENSIVE DESIGN ARCHITECTS	SC311114		30/01/2018	CONTINUUM BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT	SC187659		30/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,		LIMITED		, ,	
COMPUTER STORM LTD	SC339755	(D1)	26/01/2018	CONTRACT ENGINEERING SERVICES	SC227398	(D4)	31/01/2018
COMSTOCK EAST LIMITED	SC266144		26/01/2018	(SCOTLAND) LIMITED		, ,	. , . ,
COMSTOCK KINCARDINE LIMITED	SC266610			CONTROLFUSE LTD	SC378910	(D1)	30/01/2018
COMTECH IT LTD	SC530381		30/01/2018	CONTROLS & ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE	SC168484	. ,	29/01/2018
COMUNN NA GAIDHLIG LIMITED	SC089590		29/01/2018	LTD.		(/	,,
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED	SC579720		29/01/2018	CONTROL SECURITY LTD	SC553939	(D4)	29/01/2018
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED	SC579720			COOKE IT LIMITED	SC364040		26/01/2018
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED	SC579720			COOKUS LTD	SC586820	. ,	25/01/2018
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED	SC579720		28/01/2018		SC586820	. ,	25/01/2018
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED	SC579720	,	28/01/2018		SC348438	. ,	26/01/2018
CONCEPT BLOOMS OF LENZIE LIMITED	SC579720 SC579720		28/01/2018	COOL BREEZE LTD COOL CLOBBER LIMITED	SC546436 SC551375		25/01/2018
			25/01/2018	COOL CLOBBER LIMITED			
CONCEPT COMMERCIAL LIMITED	SC353725			COOL CUSHION COVERS LTD	SC587360		31/01/2018
CONCEPT PROPERTY LETTING LTD	SC393865		25/01/2018	COOL CUSHION COVERS LID	SC587360	, - ,	31/01/2018
CONCEPT WETROOMS LTD	SC391839		30/01/2018	COOL CUSHION COVERS LTD	SC587360	. ,	31/01/2018
CONCIERGENESS LTD	SC586936		26/01/2018	COOLDERRY LIMITED	SC320953	. ,	27/01/2018
CONCIERGENESS LTD	SC586936		26/01/2018	COOLGENICS LIMITED	SC421400	, ,	29/01/2018
CONCRETE MARINE SERVICES LTD	SC474965	, ,	31/01/2018	COOL KUTZ LIMITED	SC243255	٠,	31/01/2018
CONDORRAT BAKERS LIMITED	SC448511	(D1)	31/01/2018	COOL PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LTD	SC534124	(D1)	29/01/2018
C1 AIRDRIE LTD	SC503326	(D1)	31/01/2018	COOL SPACES LTD	SC503329	(D1)	30/01/2018
CONEWORX LTD.	SC311802	(C2)	30/01/2018	COOPER TV SERVICES LIMITED	SC421872	(D1)	30/01/2018
CONICH HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC533589	(D1)	25/01/2018	COPPER BLOSSOM HAIRDRESSING LIMITED	SC535306	(D1)	26/01/2018
CONJUNCT LIMITED	SC261901	(D4)	25/01/2018	COPPERFIELDS HAIRDRESSING AND	SC428852	(D1)	26/01/2018
CONMEG LIMITED	SC182511	(D4)	30/01/2018	BEAUTY LIMITED			
CONNECT CHURCH, PAISLEY	SC297361	(C2)	31/01/2018	CORBCO LIMITED	SC438332	(D1)	25/01/2018
CONNECT PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED	SC283063	(D1)	29/01/2018	CORBEN LTD	SC174048	(D4)	25/01/2018
CONNECT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD	SC361061			CORBIE CONSULTING LIMITED	SC336486	. ,	25/01/2018
CONNON DESIGN LTD.	SC335069			CORE BUSINESS GROUP LTD	SC582554	. ,	30/01/2018
CONON CONSULTANTS LTD	SC517893		29/01/2018	CORE PILATES SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC554865		29/01/2018
CONPLEXIO LTD	SC555441		31/01/2018	CORINTHIAN VENTURES LIMITED	SC227034		31/01/2018
CONSILIO OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	SC587281		30/01/2018	CORMACK ENERGY SERVICES LTD	SC494786		26/01/2018
LIMITED	50507201	(DI)	30/01/2010	CORNERSTONE BA LIMITED	SC368287	, ,	29/01/2018
CONSILIO OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	SC587281	(C1)	30/01/2018	CORNES CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC269878	. ,	26/01/2018
LIMITED	30307201	(CI)	30/01/2010	CORNHILL GARDEN LIMITED	SC554863	. ,	26/01/2018
	00007104	(D1)	21 /01 /2010				
CONSOLES & GADGETS LTD.	SC297104			CORPORATE BENCHMARKING SERVICES	SC218194	(DI)	31/01/2018
CONSPIRE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC565712		29/01/2018	(SCOTLAND) LIMITED			00/01/0010
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	SC341038	(D1)	30/01/2018	CORPORATE FINANCE SOLUTIONS (UK)	SC336814	(D1)	29/01/2018
LIMITED			00/04/555	LIMITED			00/04/555
CONSTRUCTION BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	SC457066	(D4)	29/01/2018		SC241611	(D1)	29/01/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOLUTIONS	SC446665	(D1)	31/01/2018		FC035006		30/01/2018
LIMITED				CORPORATE PARTNER SOLUTIONS INC	FC035006		30/01/2018
CONSTRUX LIMITED	SC182190			CORRAN MEDIA LIMITED	SC353526	. ,	26/01/2018
CONSULTANCY SERVICE FEES LTD	SC301565	(D1)	28/01/2018	CORRENNIE PROJECTS LIMITED	SC450394		31/01/2018
CONTACTING TO WIN LTD	SC586750	(C1)	25/01/2018	CORRENNIE PROJECTS LIMITED	SC450394	(B2)	31/01/2018